
Coffman Family YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:44 PM  2/19/2017  Page 1

2017 Coffman Arctic Blast - 2/19/2017

Results
 
#101  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:02.79 2016* Springfield Family YMCA

R Turner, G Thomas, K Oen, L Morris

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGMVY-OH1 2:13.76

Trokhan, Case T 12 Binkley, Alexis I 11

Hobson, Julianne M 11 Kuertz, Maria E 12

34.12 38.70 28.3632.58

ACFY-OH2 2:16.04

Pugnale, Alyssa L 12 Smith, Grace L 11

Pope, Hanna C 12 Wingo, Ellie K 11

33.76 39.29 29.6933.30

AMCY-OH3 2:22.60

Kern, Alyssa G 11 Castaneda, Sarah C 12

Fields, Addisyn L 12 Jacquemin, Averie 11

34.37 40.78 31.6535.80

BCFY-OH4 2:25.77

Lauden, Delaney Y 11 Turner, Rauni H 11

Wang, Sophia B 12 Gulczinski, Rachel A 12

39.03 40.35 30.8935.50

ASPY-OH5 2:29.45

Guenther, Avery Q 11 Maggard, Naomi P 11

Little, Madison N 12 Yontz, Claire K 12

43.94 37.69 33.3634.46

CCFY-OH6 2:34.14

Getter, Courtney E 12 Lively, Calleia R 12

Eng, Annette C 11 Wyers, Alexandria Z 12

39.44 42.23 33.3139.16

ECFY-OH7 2:48.32

Warren, Teagan M 12 Yu, Bekah J 11

Towle, Maddie G 11 Shinkle, Riley J 11

42.25 47.09 35.2643.72

DCFY-OH8 2:49.00

Shaw, Stevie L 12 Meleason, Kenzie N 12

Knopf, Jenna G 11 Muterspaw, Lissy J 12

42.03 48.10 35.9042.97

 
#102  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:04.80 2010* Coffman Family YMCA

M Harendza, Z Cavanaugh, A Spruill, M Slabe

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGMVY-OH1 2:12.70

Puthoff, George R 12 Earls, Avery C 11

Hwang, Samuel H 11 Miller, Jake S 12

33.03 40.56 27.2531.86

ASPY-OH2 2:14.16

Thomas, Seth A 12 Day, Dylan S 12

Rickett, Nolan J 12 Rue, Zach 12

33.87 37.49 30.3332.47

AKZY3 2:18.19

Kutter, Adam J 11 Oates, Andrew S 12

Hoyng, John A 12 Lowe, Braylen A 12

34.68 38.78 34.9429.79

ACFY-OH4 2:21.37

Martin, Luke J 12 Reigle, Kory S 11

Pham, Colin A 12 Hetman, Nathan R 12

32.45 42.54 35.9130.47

BSPY-OH5 2:21.73

Mayhan, Matthew J 12 Baron, Will J 11

Fyffe, Chase T 12 Sheehan, Thomas L 12

36.97 42.56 30.2331.97

BGMVY-OH6 2:35.99

Faries, Austin A 12 Canfield, Owen M 11

Burke, Brandon 12 Beier, Zade N 11

46.31 36.31 35.1538.22

 
#103  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:21.37 2010* GREAT MIAMI VALLEY YMCA

G Gower, P Keiner, C Phillips, B Ericksen

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFY-OH1 2:24.00

Huffman-Wynn, Maeley A 9 Morrison, Sarah 10

Johnson, Lia 10 Lucas, Reese E 9

36.86 41.07 32.6033.47

AMCY-OH2 2:32.13

Hurley, Anika S 10 White, Ella E 10

Longo, Ava M 10 Good, Julia K 10

36.19 40.85 34.7140.38

ASPY-OH3 2:35.82

Derr, Penelope F 9 Biggs, McKenzie J 10

McMaken, Maeve M 10 Tropp, Emily E 10

39.42 45.29 30.8940.22

AAMFY-OH4 2:40.71

Shardo, Ava N 9 Porter, Ella A 9

Holzapfel, Paige M 10 Barhorst, Lilly 10

43.77 30.94

BCFY-OH5 2:49.74

Lively, Keeley R 10 Rose, Stephanie 9

Cook, Addison M 9 Adams, Emily A 10

42.40 52.03 37.6237.69

CCFY-OH6 2:51.21

Martin, Tayla G 9 Walsh, Mila C 10

Pugnale, Audrey A 9 Eubank, Madalyn E 10

44.22 47.81 33.6345.55

BSPY-OH7 3:12.09

Herring, Joslyn G 10 Shaffer, Alyssa N 9

Conkel, Aubrey S 9 Jones, Cali G 9

51.60 50.57 44.4145.51

BMCY-OH--- DQ

Zimmerman, Lily G 10 Williams, Chloe M 10

Jacquemin, Alaina G 9 Gifford, Mackenzie P 9

46.30 46.04 45.9742.89

DCFY-OH--- DQ

Forney, Hope A 10 Mantri, Eshita 10

Giuffre, Ella R 10 Mathew, Neha N 10

41.41 50.16 34.7647.94

 
#104  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 2:33.53 2016* Kleptz YMCA

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPY-OH1 3:08.93

Shaffer, Jake Z 10 Halpin, Brian M 9

Hall, Camden M 10 Axtell, Charlie R 9

38.81 59.85 1:14.1416.13

ACFY-OH2 3:10.86

Chivington, Joshua K 10 Getter, Sam J 9

Poling, Scott K 10 Poland, Elliott D 10

47.57 51.86 22.401:09.03

BCFY-OH3 3:38.08

Carey, Brad R 10 Jones, Ashton B 9

Rasmussen, Isaac T 9 Pham, Cory A 9

49.74 17.78 1:35.0055.56

AAMFY-OH--- DQ

Walley, Brock R 9 Klint, Ben M 10

Owens, Cobain 10 Niekamp, Austin 10

 
#105  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:09.05 2012* Payton Keiner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 11Binkley, Alexis I1 2:20.44

32.49 35.78 36.0436.13

LAKY-OH 12Groseclose, Megan P2 2:25.81

32.10 36.21 38.8438.66

CFY-OH 12Gulczinski, Rachel A3 2:28.54

33.55 37.96 38.5038.53

LAKY-OH 11Knapek, Kaitlin N4 2:31.78

34.72 39.11 37.9140.04

CFY-OH 11Wingo, Ellie K5 2:32.21

34.34 38.88 38.3840.61

MCY-OH 12Castaneda, Sarah C6 2:35.13

35.00 39.54 39.6140.98

LAKY-OH 11Kavanaugh, Carly E7 2:35.59

34.74 39.15 40.5241.18

LAKY-OH 11Whittle, Kyra H8 2:38.64

34.80 40.12 41.6142.11

 
#105  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:11.37 2011* Dominic Harry

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 12Miller, Jake S1 2:12.42

30.80 33.71 33.5434.37

GMVY-OH 11Hwang, Samuel H2 2:15.10

31.47 34.36 33.6735.60

GMVY-OH 12Puthoff, George R3 2:18.11

32.05 34.66 35.0736.33

GMVY-OH 12Burke, Brandon4 2:29.75

34.46 38.41 37.2739.61

 
#106  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:20.72 2012* Edie Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 10White, Ella E1 2:36.87

35.76 39.72 40.0941.30

CFY-OH  9Lucas, Reese E2 2:37.16

35.43 40.39 39.0942.25

CFY-OH 10Mantri, Eshita3 3:04.75

39.12 47.76 46.1651.71

 
#106  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:30.70 2016* Alex J Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 10Poland, Elliott D1 3:03.52

40.78 46.59 47.4048.75
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#107  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:04.61 2016* Lucie M Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKY-OH 12Glosson, Sarah K1 1:11.14

33.31 37.83

GMVY-OH 11Binkley, Alexis I2 1:12.52

33.65 38.87

LAKY-OH 12Reed, Ashley3 1:13.41

33.24 40.17

GMVY-OH 12Kuertz, Maria E4 1:14.39

33.18 41.21

GMVY-OH 11Hobson, Julianne M5 1:16.59

33.78 42.81

MCY-OH 11Jacquemin, Averie6 1:21.13

36.91 44.22

CFY-OH 12Pope, Hanna C7 1:21.86

38.75 43.11

MCY-OH 11Thapa, Sumsaar K8 1:29.99

39.68 50.31

MCY-OH 11Huerta, Sarah S9 1:36.68

45.93 50.75

LAKY-OH 11Gonzalez, Lucy E--- DQ

46.36 56.96

 
#107  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:04.66 2014* Michael Sandner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 12Pham, Colin A1 1:08.29

31.07 37.22

LAKY-OH 12Leamer, Lucas G2 1:09.09

31.95 37.14

GMVY-OH 12Puthoff, George R3 1:12.27

34.28 37.99

SPY-OH 12Fyffe, Chase T4 1:15.95

34.57 41.38

LAKY-OH 12Burns, Jake C5 1:35.86

45.70 50.16

HHY-OH 11Wilson, Alan--- DQ

54.38 1:13.56

 
#108  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 30.80 2014* Lucie M Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 10Johnson, Lia1 33.92

LAKY-OH 10Koshy, Ella M2 36.20

CFY-OH  9Huffman-Wynn, Maeley A3 36.29

MCY-OH 10Good, Julia K4 38.74

AMFY-OH 10Holzapfel, Paige M5 41.67

MCY-OH  9Jacquemin, Alaina G6 42.36

AMFY-OH 10Boate, Josi7 42.60

KZY  9Kutter, Abby T8 43.92

LAKY-OH 10Petertonjes, Emily9 44.45

BASH-OH 10Sheanshang, Keegan C10 44.95

CFY-OH 10Lively, Keeley R11 45.05

SPY-OH  9Conkel, Aubrey S12 45.42

CFY-OH 10Giuffre, Ella R13 45.80

CFY-OH 10Mathew, Neha N14 45.90

SPY-OH 10Herring, Joslyn G15 47.44

SPY-OH  9Shaffer, Alyssa N16 47.71

MCY-OH 10Zimmerman, Lily G17 48.71

CFY-OH  9Martin, Tayla G18 49.07

SPY-OH 10Biggs, McKenzie J19 49.27

MCY-OH  9Gifford, Mackenzie P20 51.38

 
#108  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 32.81 2016* Samuel H Hwang

Meet Record: 32.81 2013* Christian A Narcelles

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH 10Klint, Ben M1 33.26

LAKY-OH 10Myers, Will T2 38.54

BASH-OH  9Hocker, Khalif A3 38.85

SPY-OH 10Shaffer, Jake Z4 38.92

LAKY-OH 10Stenken, Cooper5 39.78

GMVY-OH  9Miller, Kelby H6 40.11

HHY-OH  9Wilkson, Jake7 42.68

BASH-OH  9Welty, Max J8 44.29

PCYP-OH  9Chapin, Jackson9 45.93

LAKY-OH  9Sheldon, Bryce10 46.20

CFY-OH 10Chivington, Joshua K11 49.87

SPY-OH  9Axtell, Charlie R12 55.61

CFY-OH 10Poling, Scott K13 56.95

SPY-OH  9Halpin, Brian M14 1:02.44

MCY-OH  9Markeson, Ethan D15 1:05.11

AMFY-OH  9Walley, Brock R--- DQ

CFY-OH 10White, Grayson J--- DQ

 
#109  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:05.71 2012* Payton Keiner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 12Kuertz, Maria E1 1:11.10

34.57 36.53

GMVY-OH 12Trokhan, Case T2 1:13.79

35.77 38.02

CFY-OH 12Pugnale, Alyssa L3 1:15.09

35.96 39.13

MCY-OH 11Jacquemin, Averie4 1:15.68

37.17 38.51

MCY-OH 11Thapa, Sumsaar K5 1:16.57

37.26 39.31

AMFY-OH 12Holzapfel, Maddie J6 1:17.49

38.15 39.34

MCY-OH 11Kern, Alyssa G7 1:17.80

36.92 40.88

CFY-OH 12Pope, Hanna C8 1:18.48

37.88 40.60

LAKY-OH 11Knapek, Kaitlin N9 1:18.52

37.97 40.55

CFY-OH 11Turner, Rauni H10 1:20.54

39.18 41.36

CFY-OH 11Eng, Annette C11 1:20.63

38.61 42.02

CFY-OH 12Wang, Sophia B12 1:20.90

40.13 40.77

GMVY-OH 11Plogman, Hope A13 1:22.30

38.22 44.08

CFY-OH 12Getter, Courtney E14 1:22.34

39.98 42.36

MCY-OH 12Fields, Addisyn L15 1:23.92

39.95 43.97

SPY-OH 12Little, Madison N16 1:24.05

41.07 42.98

BASH-OH 11Joseph, Elizabeth17 1:25.82

GMVY-OH 11Woods, Sophia18 1:26.04

CFY-OH 12Shaw, Stevie L19 1:27.45

42.21 45.24

LAKY-OH 12Simon, Jillian G20 1:28.51

41.66 46.85

CFY-OH 11Knopf, Jenna G21 1:28.62

44.34 44.28

LAKY-OH 11Rodgers, Lindsey M22 1:29.74

41.98 47.76

SPY-OH 11Maggard, Naomi P23 1:29.84

43.33 46.51

CFY-OH 11Towle, Maddie G24 1:31.86

44.64 47.22

CFY-OH 11Yu, Bekah J25 1:31.99

SPY-OH 12Perkins, Natalia I26 1:34.08

44.41 49.67

SPY-OH 11Guenther, Avery Q27 1:34.19

LAKY-OH 11Walker, Jasmine C28 1:36.21

48.56 47.65

CFY-OH 11DeMoss, Katherine G29 1:38.71

48.33 50.38

CFY-OH 12Lively, Calleia R30 1:42.14

48.32 53.82

CFY-OH 11Shinkle, Riley J31 1:42.75

50.85 51.90

CFY-OH 11Schmidt, Ann K32 1:49.59

LAKY-OH 11Apking, Ella33 1:50.90

51.27 59.63

 
#109  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:08.14 2017* Jake S Miller

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 12Miller, Jake S1 1:08.14*

33.62 34.52

CFY-OH 12Martin, Luke J2 1:10.76

33.84 36.92

KZY 12Hoyng, John A3 1:10.87

34.51 36.36

SPY-OH 12Thomas, Seth A4 1:13.31

35.07 38.24

SPY-OH 12Mayhan, Matthew J5 1:13.73

36.20 37.53

KZY 11Kutter, Adam J6 1:14.32

36.81 37.51

SPY-OH 12Rue, Zach7 1:14.46

36.37 38.09

GMVY-OH 12Faries, Austin A8 1:16.70

37.67 39.03

LAKY-OH 11Pytlinski, Nick N9 1:19.65

38.59 41.06
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SPY-OH 12Day, Dylan S10 1:20.18

38.85 41.33

SPY-OH 11Baron, Will J11 1:22.32

39.76 42.56

LAKY-OH 11Sheldon, Ethan12 1:22.60

39.17 43.43

CFY-OH 11Reigle, Kory S13 1:29.97

43.28 46.69

CFY-OH 12Hetman, Nathan R14 1:30.25

43.78 46.47

CFY-OH 12Jungquist, Camden M15 1:30.35

44.07 46.28

LAKY-OH 12Burns, Jake C16 1:37.26

GMVY-OH 11Canfield, Owen M17 1:37.60

47.24 50.36

CFY-OH 11Cooper, Henry A--- DQ

47.73 50.84

 
#110  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 35.33 2014* Reese L Turner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 10Hurley, Anika S1 35.79

SPY-OH 10McMaken, Maeve M2 37.50

CFY-OH 10Morrison, Sarah3 37.62

CFY-OH  9Lucas, Reese E4 39.54

GMVY-OH 10Trokhan, Lena M5 40.18

MCY-OH 10Williams, Chloe M6 40.23

AMFY-OH  9Shardo, Ava N7 40.70

CFY-OH  9Pugnale, Audrey A8 41.83

MCY-OH 10Longo, Ava M9 41.90

CFY-OH  9Rose, Stephanie10 42.82

AMFY-OH 10Holzapfel, Paige M11 43.04

MCY-OH  9Jacquemin, Alaina G12 43.58

CFY-OH 10Adams, Emily A13 43.66

LAKY-OH 10Simon, Cara M14 43.81

CFY-OH 10Mantri, Eshita15 44.03

CFY-OH  9Cook, Addison M16 44.45

KZY  9Kutter, Abby T17 45.22

CFY-OH 10Eubank, Madalyn E18 45.65

MCY-OH 10Zimmerman, Lily G19 45.82

GMVY-OH  9McGirr, Madeline E20 46.42

SPY-OH  9Conkel, Aubrey S21 47.77

CFY-OH 10Mathew, Neha N22 48.82

GMVY-OH  9Burke, Kathleen23 49.11

LAKY-OH 10Gizaw, Zeama Y24 50.59

CFY-OH  9Mahonski, Lily G25 50.84

SPY-OH  9Jones, Cali G26 50.90

LAKY-OH  9Miorin, Emily E27 50.93

CFY-OH 10Giuffre, Ella R28 50.95

BASH-OH 10Sheanshang, Keegan C29 51.92

CFY-OH 10Miller, Emma M30 51.97

KZY  9McKay, Alyssa N31 52.15

BASH-OH 10Wen, Katherine Q32 53.16

LAKY-OH  9Marlow, Adriana N33 54.71

HHY-OH  9Stevens, Bianca34 56.47

CFY-OH  9Lisch, Malaiya M35 56.71

MCY-OH 10Kitta, Kiley J36 57.53

KZY  9Parson, Si'Ana J37 58.91

CFY-OH 10Forney, Hope A--- DQ

 
#110  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Meet Record: 34.24 2013* Luke L Paxton

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH  9Walley, Brock R1 35.68

GMVY-OH  9Miller, Kelby H2 38.92

HHY-OH  9Wilkson, Jake3 42.00

BASH-OH  9Hocker, Khalif A4 42.62

LAKY-OH 10Stenken, Cooper5 43.65

LAKY-OH 10Hall, Dawson P6 44.05

LAKY-OH 10Myers, Will T7 45.16

LAKY-OH 10Wilford, Thomas8 45.33

KZY 10Fitzgerald, Ryan P9 47.16

SPY-OH 10Hall, Camden M10 47.39

PCYP-OH  9Gregory, Ethan R11 49.38

PCYP-OH  9Chapin, Jackson12 49.74

LAKY-OH 10Hylton, Adam M13 49.75

CFY-OH 10Do, Nick T14 52.14

AMFY-OH 10Kuether, Adam15 52.79

HHY-OH  9Reinard, Christian16 55.90

HHY-OH  9Fernandez, Jake17 57.64

LAKY-OH 10Harmon, Henry L18 57.90

MCY-OH  9Markeson, Ethan D19 58.39

CFY-OH  9Aldrich, Durban B20 59.03

CFY-OH 10White, Grayson J21 1:05.80

CFY-OH  9Getter, Sam J--- DQ

 
#111  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 26.37 2016* Lucie M Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKY-OH 12Glosson, Sarah K1 28.13

LAKY-OH 12Reed, Ashley2 29.39

LAKY-OH 12Groseclose, Megan P3 29.69

CFY-OH 11Wingo, Ellie K4 29.71

CFY-OH 12Pugnale, Alyssa L5 30.25

AMFY-OH 12Holzapfel, Maddie J6 30.30

SPY-OH 12Little, Madison N7 30.53

MCY-OH 12Fields, Addisyn L8 31.25

GMVY-OH 12Trokhan, Case T9 31.26

CFY-OH 12Gulczinski, Rachel A10 31.36

GMVY-OH 11Hobson, Julianne M11 31.48

LAKY-OH 11Whittle, Kyra H12 31.64

MCY-OH 11Thapa, Sumsaar K13 31.87

GMVY-OH 11Plogman, Hope A14 31.90

CFY-OH 11Smith, Grace L15 32.16

MCY-OH 12Castaneda, Sarah C16 32.54

LAKY-OH 12Simon, Jillian G17 32.92

CFY-OH 12Wyers, Alexandria Z18 33.03

LAKY-OH 11Gonzalez, Lucy E19 33.07

LAKY-OH 11Kavanaugh, Carly E20 33.08

SPY-OH 12Yontz, Claire K21 33.13

CFY-OH 12Wang, Sophia B22 33.17

CFY-OH 11Turner, Rauni H23 33.31

GMVY-OH 11Woods, Sophia24 33.46

KZY 12Brown, Grace J25 33.61

GMVY-OH 12Knaley, Lily M26 33.62

CFY-OH 12Getter, Courtney E27 33.63

MCY-OH 11Kern, Alyssa G28 33.67

LAKY-OH 11Walker, Jasmine C*29 33.68

CFY-OH 11Knopf, Jenna G*29 33.68

CFY-OH 11Lauden, Delaney Y31 33.97

LAKY-OH 11Rodgers, Lindsey M32 34.00

CFY-OH 12Shaw, Stevie L33 34.99

CFY-OH 12Meleason, Kenzie N34 35.37

BASH-OH 11Joseph, Elizabeth35 35.44

CFY-OH 11Towle, Maddie G36 35.53

CFY-OH 12Muterspaw, Lissy J37 35.99

SPY-OH 12Perkins, Natalia I38 36.47

CFY-OH 12Warren, Teagan M39 37.11

LAKY-OH 11Apking, Ella40 39.14

CFY-OH 11DeMoss, Katherine G41 39.26

HHY-OH 12Stevens, Gretchen42 39.27

CFY-OH 11Yu, Bekah J43 39.69

CFY-OH 11Schmidt, Ann K44 40.33

CFY-OH 11Shinkle, Riley J45 41.37

CFY-OH 11Botkin, Lindsey N46 43.00

HHY-OH 11Murlin, Abigail47 49.25

CFY-OH 11Clements, Gretchen A48 50.09

 
#111  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 25.77 2012* Cody A Bybee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 12Thomas, Seth A1 27.15

CFY-OH 12Pham, Colin A2 27.22

GMVY-OH 11Hwang, Samuel H3 28.60

SPY-OH 12Rickett, Nolan J4 28.76

KZY 12Hoyng, John A5 28.90

SPY-OH 12Fyffe, Chase T6 29.80

SPY-OH 12Sheehan, Thomas L7 29.92

AMFY-OH 11Watcke, Dan8 30.38

KZY 12Oates, Andrew S9 30.67

SPY-OH 12Rue, Zach10 30.77

SPY-OH 12Mayhan, Matthew J11 31.04

LAKY-OH 11Pytlinski, Nick N12 31.11

GMVY-OH 11Earls, Avery C13 31.47

GMVY-OH 12Faries, Austin A14 32.33

SPY-OH 11Baron, Will J15 32.74

LAKY-OH 12Stenken, Elliot16 32.79

LAKY-OH 11Sheldon, Ethan17 35.16

CFY-OH 11Reigle, Kory S18 35.28

KZY 12Lowe, Braylen A19 35.46

MCY-OH 12Huber, Ben W20 36.20

LAKY-OH 12Gizaw, Ezana Y21 37.28

CFY-OH 11Cooper, Henry A22 37.95

HHY-OH 11Wilson, Alan23 42.75

CFY-OH 11Hatchel, Jack M24 49.81

 
#112  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 28.88 2014* Lucie M Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 10Morrison, Sarah1 30.77

SPY-OH 10McMaken, Maeve M2 30.79

MCY-OH 10Hurley, Anika S3 31.77
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CFY-OH  9Huffman-Wynn, Maeley A4 32.02

SPY-OH 10Tropp, Emily E5 32.16

CFY-OH 10Johnson, Lia6 32.28

MCY-OH 10White, Ella E7 32.67

CFY-OH  9Lucas, Reese E8 33.38

LAKY-OH 10Koshy, Ella M9 34.08

MCY-OH 10Good, Julia K10 34.64

CFY-OH 10Walsh, Mila C11 34.98

AMFY-OH 10Boate, Josi12 35.92

MCY-OH 10Longo, Ava M13 35.94

CFY-OH 10Lively, Keeley R14 36.38

CFY-OH  9Pugnale, Audrey A15 36.55

CFY-OH 10Adams, Emily A16 37.29

MCY-OH  9Jacquemin, Alaina G17 37.49

SPY-OH 10Biggs, McKenzie J18 37.53

AMFY-OH 10Holzapfel, Paige M19 37.59

CFY-OH 10Forney, Hope A20 37.82

CFY-OH 10Eubank, Madalyn E21 37.83

MCY-OH 10Williams, Chloe M22 38.04

CFY-OH  9Cook, Addison M23 38.17

CFY-OH  9Martin, Tayla G24 38.74

SPY-OH 10Herring, Joslyn G25 39.36

SPY-OH  9Conkel, Aubrey S26 40.07

BASH-OH 10Sheanshang, Keegan C27 40.92

LAKY-OH 10Petertonjes, Emily28 41.19

HHY-OH 10Piatt, Kaya29 41.35

SPY-OH  9Shaffer, Alyssa N30 41.46

SPY-OH  9Herzog, Regan H31 42.19

CFY-OH 10Miller, Emma M32 42.67

KZY  9Kutter, Abby T33 42.71

AMFY-OH  9Porter, Ella A34 43.62

BASH-OH 10Wen, Katherine Q35 43.64

LAKY-OH 10Gizaw, Zeama Y36 43.78

CFY-OH  9Lisch, Malaiya M37 44.01

CFY-OH  9Mahonski, Lily G38 44.61

LAKY-OH  9Marlow, Adriana N39 45.65

SPY-OH  9Jones, Cali G40 46.66

LAKY-OH  9Miorin, Emily E41 47.03

CFY-OH 10Widmor, Kiera S42 47.45

MCY-OH 10Kitta, Kiley J43 52.08

KZY  9McKay, Alyssa N44 52.37

KZY  9Parson, Si'Ana J45 1:00.24

 
#112  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 30.46 2014* Drew M Heims

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Shaffer, Jake Z1 34.19

LAKY-OH 10Myers, Will T2 34.47

KZY 10Griffy, Caleb W3 35.14

LAKY-OH 10Wilford, Thomas4 38.13

PCYP-OH  9Chapin, Jackson5 38.28

SPY-OH 10Hall, Camden M6 38.76

LAKY-OH  9Sheldon, Bryce7 39.69

CFY-OH 10Do, Nick T8 39.83

CFY-OH  9Getter, Sam J9 39.96

KZY 10Fitzgerald, Ryan P10 40.45

PCYP-OH  9Gregory, Ethan R11 40.73

SPY-OH  9Axtell, Charlie R12 40.97

CFY-OH 10Poling, Scott K13 41.33

LAKY-OH 10Harmon, Henry L14 41.56

AMFY-OH 10Kuether, Adam15 41.66

CFY-OH  9Rasmussen, Isaac T16 42.23

CFY-OH  9Pham, Cory A17 42.69

CFY-OH  9Jones, Ashton B18 43.71

HHY-OH  9Fernandez, Jake19 45.32

CFY-OH 10Hoadley, Gavin M20 45.62

HHY-OH  9Reinard, Christian21 48.81

CFY-OH 10White, Grayson J22 52.83

 
#113  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:27.86 2012* Ashley Dapore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 12Brown, Grace J1 3:25.76

54.53 49.07 43.2358.93

 
#113  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:26.98 2010* Zach Cavanaugh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 12Martin, Luke J1 2:32.95

33.98 1:25.83 33.14

SPY-OH 12Rickett, Nolan J2 2:37.33

34.38 41.04 35.8946.02

LAKY-OH 12Leamer, Lucas G3 2:39.84

35.01 41.67 35.1048.06

KZY 11Kutter, Adam J4 2:45.70

36.66 41.89 35.1651.99

SPY-OH 12Day, Dylan S5 2:48.83

39.47 45.57 37.2946.50

 
#114  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:14.30 2012* Edie Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH 10Barhorst, Lilly1 1:23.57

37.31 46.26

SPY-OH  9Derr, Penelope F2 1:23.61

39.23 44.38

CFY-OH 10Morrison, Sarah3 1:24.61

38.94 45.67

SPY-OH 10Tropp, Emily E4 1:28.06

45.02 43.04

CFY-OH  9Pugnale, Audrey A5 1:30.64

42.01 48.63

AMFY-OH  9Shardo, Ava N6 1:30.94

40.75 50.19

MCY-OH 10Longo, Ava M7 1:32.67

42.47 50.20

GMVY-OH 10Trokhan, Lena M8 1:35.72

42.69 53.03

CFY-OH  9Cook, Addison M9 1:37.20

46.84 50.36

CFY-OH 10Walsh, Mila C10 1:37.48

48.34 49.14

MCY-OH 10Zimmerman, Lily G11 1:37.89

45.66 52.23

CFY-OH 10Mantri, Eshita12 1:38.37

46.52 51.85

LAKY-OH 10Simon, Cara M13 1:39.95

43.81 56.14

GMVY-OH  9Burke, Kathleen14 1:41.73

48.56 53.17

GMVY-OH  9McGirr, Madeline E15 1:41.98

CFY-OH 10Miller, Emma M16 1:49.07

49.14 59.93

MCY-OH  9Hagenbuch, Shayla E17 1:52.28

51.24 1:01.04

HHY-OH 10Piatt, Kaya18 1:59.09

58.05 1:01.04

CFY-OH  9Lisch, Malaiya M19 2:08.25

58.87 1:09.38

MCY-OH  9Gifford, Mackenzie P--- DQ

50.02 56.74

 
#114  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:16.50 2017* Ben M Klint

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH 10Klint, Ben M1 1:16.50*

34.20 42.30

AMFY-OH  9Walley, Brock R2 1:24.51

37.30 47.21

KZY 10Griffy, Caleb W3 1:29.61

42.60 47.01

GMVY-OH  9Miller, Kelby H4 1:31.66

41.88 49.78

LAKY-OH 10Stenken, Cooper5 1:32.42

42.08 50.34

BASH-OH  9Hocker, Khalif A6 1:36.88

41.93 54.95

LAKY-OH 10Hylton, Adam M7 1:39.02

49.67 49.35

MCY-OH 10Reimer, Quinten L8 1:42.34

49.07 53.27

LAKY-OH 10Hall, Dawson P9 1:42.52

46.08 56.44

CFY-OH 10Chivington, Joshua K10 1:44.93

51.23 53.70

BASH-OH  9Welty, Max J11 1:49.67

46.07 1:03.60

SPY-OH  9Axtell, Charlie R12 1:54.19

53.87 1:00.32

SPY-OH  9Halpin, Brian M13 2:00.91

59.12 1:01.79

CFY-OH  9Rasmussen, Isaac T14 2:05.77

50.05 1:15.72

CFY-OH  9Jones, Ashton B15 2:08.89

1:16.00 52.89

CFY-OH 10Hoadley, Gavin M16 2:12.02

1:06.81 1:05.21

AMFY-OH 10Kuether, Adam17 2:19.38

1:14.29 1:05.09

CFY-OH  9Pham, Cory A--- DQ

56.82 58.72
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CFY-OH 10Poling, Scott K--- DQ

53.33 1:03.33

 
#115  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 58.40 2012* Ashley Dapore

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 11Binkley, Alexis I1 1:03.78

30.71 33.07

LAKY-OH 12Reed, Ashley2 1:05.61

31.25 34.36

LAKY-OH 12Groseclose, Megan P3 1:05.82

31.62 34.20

SPY-OH 12Little, Madison N4 1:07.40

31.94 35.46

MCY-OH 11Jacquemin, Averie5 1:07.47

32.43 35.04

LAKY-OH 12Glosson, Sarah K6 1:08.83

32.06 36.77

GMVY-OH 11Hobson, Julianne M7 1:09.27

33.30 35.97

CFY-OH 12Pope, Hanna C8 1:09.82

32.70 37.12

LAKY-OH 11Knapek, Kaitlin N9 1:10.84

34.35 36.49

LAKY-OH 11Whittle, Kyra H10 1:10.94

33.18 37.76

MCY-OH 12Fields, Addisyn L11 1:11.15

33.55 37.60

LAKY-OH 11Kavanaugh, Carly E12 1:11.36

34.36 37.00

GMVY-OH 12Trokhan, Case T13 1:11.75

34.02 37.73

CFY-OH 12Wang, Sophia B14 1:11.76

34.65 37.11

CFY-OH 11Eng, Annette C15 1:12.26

34.95 37.31

CFY-OH 12Pugnale, Alyssa L16 1:12.87

34.73 38.14

CFY-OH 12Wyers, Alexandria Z17 1:13.03

34.94 38.09

CFY-OH 12Getter, Courtney E18 1:14.10

35.99 38.11

SPY-OH 12Yontz, Claire K19 1:15.03

35.36 39.67

MCY-OH 11Kern, Alyssa G20 1:16.08

35.74 40.34

CFY-OH 11Lauden, Delaney Y21 1:16.25

35.34 40.91

SPY-OH 11Maggard, Naomi P22 1:16.88

35.28 41.60

CFY-OH 11Towle, Maddie G23 1:17.94

37.80 40.14

GMVY-OH 11Woods, Sophia24 1:18.90

36.56 42.34

MCY-OH 11Huerta, Sarah S25 1:19.61

37.97 41.64

LAKY-OH 11Walker, Jasmine C26 1:20.67

39.11 41.56

CFY-OH 12Muterspaw, Lissy J27 1:21.63

38.87 42.76

CFY-OH 12Shaw, Stevie L28 1:21.73

38.94 42.79

CFY-OH 12Warren, Teagan M29 1:22.25

39.73 42.52

SPY-OH 11Guenther, Avery Q30 1:23.47

CFY-OH 12Meleason, Kenzie N31 1:24.04

38.16 45.88

SPY-OH 12Perkins, Natalia I32 1:26.35

40.25 46.10

CFY-OH 11Schmidt, Ann K33 1:28.41

42.16 46.25

CFY-OH 11DeMoss, Katherine G34 1:29.15

42.88 46.27

CFY-OH 11Shinkle, Riley J35 1:31.78

HHY-OH 12Stevens, Gretchen36 1:32.92

44.17 48.75

LAKY-OH 11Apking, Ella37 1:36.45

CFY-OH 11Clements, Gretchen A38 1:52.92

55.12 57.80

 
#115  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 57.15 2012* Cody A Bybee

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 12Miller, Jake S1 1:00.18

28.89 31.29

SPY-OH 12Thomas, Seth A2 1:01.77

30.06 31.71

GMVY-OH 12Puthoff, George R3 1:04.25

31.02 33.23

SPY-OH 12Day, Dylan S4 1:04.93

30.91 34.02

SPY-OH 12Fyffe, Chase T5 1:05.13

31.52 33.61

SPY-OH 12Sheehan, Thomas L6 1:06.06

31.67 34.39

KZY 11Kutter, Adam J7 1:06.43

31.99 34.44

KZY 12Oates, Andrew S8 1:08.33

33.39 34.94

GMVY-OH 12Faries, Austin A9 1:08.50

34.01 34.49

GMVY-OH 11Earls, Avery C10 1:08.67

32.59 36.08

SPY-OH 12Rue, Zach11 1:09.72

33.07 36.65

AMFY-OH 11Watcke, Dan12 1:10.03

33.34 36.69

SPY-OH 12Mayhan, Matthew J13 1:10.32

33.21 37.11

LAKY-OH 11Pytlinski, Nick N14 1:13.33

34.36 38.97

LAKY-OH 12Stenken, Elliot15 1:14.56

36.02 38.54

GMVY-OH 11Canfield, Owen M16 1:15.25

36.40 38.85

KZY 12Lowe, Braylen A17 1:20.90

38.79 42.11

CFY-OH 12Hetman, Nathan R18 1:21.45

38.66 42.79

MCY-OH 12Huber, Ben W19 1:21.90

38.75 43.15

LAKY-OH 12Burns, Jake C20 1:22.24

LAKY-OH 12Gizaw, Ezana Y21 1:23.71

40.21 43.50

CFY-OH 12Jungquist, Camden M22 1:23.75

40.04 43.71

CFY-OH 11Cooper, Henry A23 1:24.71

40.48 44.23

CFY-OH 11Hatchel, Jack M24 1:45.17

50.77 54.40

 
#116  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:03.58 2012* Edie Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 10Johnson, Lia1 1:12.39

33.22 39.17

CFY-OH 10Lively, Keeley R2 1:17.97

36.30 41.67

CFY-OH  9Rose, Stephanie3 1:19.99

39.02 40.97

AMFY-OH 10Boate, Josi4 1:24.12

39.54 44.58

CFY-OH 10Eubank, Madalyn E5 1:24.56

40.47 44.09

CFY-OH 10Forney, Hope A6 1:25.68

39.99 45.69

CFY-OH 10Adams, Emily A7 1:26.01

40.94 45.07

GMVY-OH  9Burke, Kathleen8 1:28.26

41.29 46.97

SPY-OH 10Herring, Joslyn G9 1:31.07

45.63 45.44

CFY-OH 10Mathew, Neha N10 1:31.35

41.35 50.00

GMVY-OH 10Trokhan, Lena M11 1:33.29

44.75 48.54

GMVY-OH  9McGirr, Madeline E12 1:37.15

45.56 51.59

MCY-OH  9Hagenbuch, Shayla E13 1:38.76

45.26 53.50

LAKY-OH 10Gizaw, Zeama Y14 1:40.47

45.67 54.80

LAKY-OH  9Marlow, Adriana N15 1:43.24

LAKY-OH 10Petertonjes, Emily16 1:43.98

45.60 58.38

LAKY-OH  9Miorin, Emily E17 1:44.58

48.14 56.44

HHY-OH  9Stevens, Bianca18 1:44.74

50.88 53.86

KZY  9McKay, Alyssa N19 1:57.27

55.94 1:01.33



Coffman Family YMCA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:44 PM  2/19/2017  Page 6

2017 Coffman Arctic Blast - 2/19/2017

Results
(#116  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

SPY-OH  9Herzog, Regan H20 1:58.08

47.11 1:10.97

KZY  9Parson, Si'Ana J21 2:12.28

 
#116  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:07.07 2014* Kyle W DeLano

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHY-OH  9Wilkson, Jake1 1:19.62

38.10 41.52

SPY-OH 10Shaffer, Jake Z2 1:24.33

40.07 44.26

CFY-OH 10Poland, Elliott D3 1:25.05

41.81 43.24

LAKY-OH 10Wilford, Thomas4 1:25.34

38.87 46.47

SPY-OH 10Hall, Camden M5 1:26.02

40.85 45.17

LAKY-OH 10Hall, Dawson P6 1:27.74

41.26 46.48

KZY 10Fitzgerald, Ryan P7 1:30.02

42.30 47.72

BASH-OH  9Welty, Max J8 1:30.15

42.93 47.22

LAKY-OH  9Sheldon, Bryce9 1:30.43

42.34 48.09

MCY-OH 10Reimer, Quinten L10 1:35.81

43.57 52.24

LAKY-OH 10Hylton, Adam M11 1:36.51

44.52 51.99

LAKY-OH 10Harmon, Henry L12 1:38.70

45.65 53.05

PCYP-OH  9Gregory, Ethan R13 1:39.68

44.69 54.99

CFY-OH  9Aldrich, Durban B14 1:43.37

49.28 54.09

SPY-OH  9Halpin, Brian M15 1:59.54

53.93 1:05.61

MCY-OH  9Markeson, Ethan D--- DQ

50.04 58.30

 
#117  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:16.28 2016* Gwyn M Thomas

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 12Kuertz, Maria E1 1:23.44

39.56 43.88

SPY-OH 11Maggard, Naomi P2 1:26.22

40.78 45.44

CFY-OH 11Smith, Grace L3 1:26.79

41.75 45.04

CFY-OH 11Turner, Rauni H4 1:30.55

42.02 48.53

CFY-OH 11Wingo, Ellie K5 1:31.18

42.51 48.67

CFY-OH 12Wyers, Alexandria Z6 1:32.10

44.23 47.87

CFY-OH 12Lively, Calleia R7 1:32.51

42.73 49.78

AMFY-OH 12Holzapfel, Maddie J8 1:32.85

45.13 47.72

MCY-OH 12Castaneda, Sarah C9 1:33.08

44.18 48.90

GMVY-OH 11Plogman, Hope A10 1:34.40

43.68 50.72

KZY 12Brown, Grace J11 1:34.88

44.73 50.15

CFY-OH 11Lauden, Delaney Y12 1:38.33

46.36 51.97

SPY-OH 12Yontz, Claire K13 1:40.07

48.55 51.52

SPY-OH 11Guenther, Avery Q14 1:40.84

49.16 51.68

BASH-OH 11Joseph, Elizabeth15 1:42.20

48.26 53.94

LAKY-OH 11Gonzalez, Lucy E16 1:43.47

47.33 56.14

CFY-OH 11Eng, Annette C17 1:43.52

51.05 52.47

CFY-OH 12Meleason, Kenzie N18 1:44.03

47.95 56.08

LAKY-OH 12Simon, Jillian G19 1:45.47

48.93 56.54

CFY-OH 11Yu, Bekah J20 1:46.38

50.64 55.74

MCY-OH 11Huerta, Sarah S21 1:48.93

52.77 56.16

CFY-OH 12Muterspaw, Lissy J22 1:51.63

53.32 58.31

HHY-OH 12Stevens, Gretchen23 1:56.03

55.86 1:00.17

CFY-OH 11Botkin, Lindsey N24 2:02.11

HHY-OH 11Murlin, Abigail25 2:41.00

CFY-OH 10Widmor, Kiera S--- DQ

1:02.27 1:00.20

LAKY-OH 11Rodgers, Lindsey M--- DQ

46.57 50.01

 
#117  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:12.85 2010* Zach Cavanaugh

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 12Martin, Luke J1 1:19.60

37.68 41.92

SPY-OH 12Rickett, Nolan J2 1:20.05

38.38 41.67

KZY 12Oates, Andrew S3 1:27.57

41.75 45.82

GMVY-OH 11Earls, Avery C4 1:29.47

42.13 47.34

LAKY-OH 12Stenken, Elliot5 1:33.94

45.68 48.26

CFY-OH 11Reigle, Kory S6 1:36.63

43.31 53.32

SPY-OH 11Baron, Will J7 1:36.65

45.25 51.40

SPY-OH 12Sheehan, Thomas L8 1:37.83

45.35 52.48

LAKY-OH 11Sheldon, Ethan9 1:39.53

47.58 51.95

CFY-OH 12Hetman, Nathan R10 1:40.90

48.36 52.54

GMVY-OH 11Canfield, Owen M11 1:41.29

47.68 53.61

MCY-OH 12Huber, Ben W12 1:44.17

49.70 54.47

CFY-OH 12Jungquist, Camden M13 1:45.18

51.57 53.61

LAKY-OH 12Gizaw, Ezana Y14 1:48.22

52.61 55.61

HHY-OH 11Wilson, Alan15 2:00.60

57.32 1:03.28

 
#118  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 39.43 2010* Payton Keiner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 10Hurley, Anika S1 40.19

MCY-OH 10White, Ella E2 41.49

SPY-OH 10Tropp, Emily E3 42.07

SPY-OH  9Derr, Penelope F4 42.09

AMFY-OH 10Barhorst, Lilly5 44.42

LAKY-OH 10Koshy, Ella M6 44.65

SPY-OH 10McMaken, Maeve M7 45.07

AMFY-OH  9Porter, Ella A8 46.49

SPY-OH 10Biggs, McKenzie J9 46.73

CFY-OH  9Huffman-Wynn, Maeley A10 46.87

MCY-OH 10Williams, Chloe M11 47.23

MCY-OH 10Good, Julia K12 47.95

CFY-OH 10Walsh, Mila C13 48.31

CFY-OH  9Rose, Stephanie14 48.39

LAKY-OH 10Simon, Cara M15 50.20

AMFY-OH  9Shardo, Ava N16 50.52

CFY-OH 10Giuffre, Ella R17 53.56

SPY-OH  9Shaffer, Alyssa N18 53.99

MCY-OH  9Gifford, Mackenzie P19 54.20

SPY-OH  9Herzog, Regan H20 54.34

SPY-OH  9Jones, Cali G21 55.15

MCY-OH 10Kitta, Kiley J22 55.53

CFY-OH 10Widmor, Kiera S23 56.74

HHY-OH 10Piatt, Kaya24 1:01.14

MCY-OH  9Hagenbuch, Shayla E25 1:06.26

HHY-OH  9Stevens, Bianca26 1:09.15

BASH-OH 10Wen, Katherine Q--- DQ

 
#118  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 40.22 2013* Jackson Harlan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 10Griffy, Caleb W1 40.85

AMFY-OH 10Klint, Ben M2 40.93

CFY-OH  9Getter, Sam J3 51.15

CFY-OH 10Do, Nick T4 52.63

CFY-OH 10Poland, Elliott D5 54.33

CFY-OH 10Chivington, Joshua K6 56.31

CFY-OH  9Jones, Ashton B7 57.83
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MCY-OH 10Reimer, Quinten L8 57.87

CFY-OH  9Aldrich, Durban B9 1:02.57

CFY-OH  9Pham, Cory A10 1:02.59

CFY-OH 10Hoadley, Gavin M11 1:08.20

HHY-OH  9Reinard, Christian12 1:09.24

CFY-OH  9Rasmussen, Isaac T13 1:43.61

HHY-OH  9Fernandez, Jake--- DQ

 
#119  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:52.17 2014* Coffman Family YMCA

C Siefert, P Farrell, A Syron, A VanJura

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFY-OH1 2:00.46

Pope, Hanna C 12 Gulczinski, Rachel A 12

Wingo, Ellie K 11 Pugnale, Alyssa L 12

31.23 30.82 28.9329.48

AGMVY-OH2 2:01.00

Binkley, Alexis I 11 Hobson, Julianne M 11

Trokhan, Case T 12 Kuertz, Maria E 12

29.92 31.53 28.3831.17

AMCY-OH3 2:05.86

Thapa, Sumsaar K 11 Kern, Alyssa G 11

Huerta, Sarah S 11 Fields, Addisyn L 12

32.49 16.19 1:01.3115.87

BCFY-OH4 2:13.32

Wang, Sophia B 12 Eng, Annette C 11

Wyers, Alexandria Z 12 Smith, Grace L 11

33.06 33.90 30.6535.71

ASPY-OH5 2:14.86

Little, Madison N 12 Maggard, Naomi P 11

Perkins, Natalia I 12 Yontz, Claire K 12

31.11 33.91 33.4736.37

CCFY-OH6 2:20.49

Knopf, Jenna G 11 Shaw, Stevie L 12

Muterspaw, Lissy J 12 Getter, Courtney E 12

33.76 15.43 1:11.2420.06

DCFY-OH7 2:32.05

Warren, Teagan M 12 Shinkle, Riley J 11

Towle, Maddie G 11 Meleason, Kenzie N 12

42.06 36.84 35.6937.46

 
#120  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:53.90 2010* Coffman Family YMCA

M Slabe, B Harendza, M Harendza, Z Cavanaugh

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGMVY-OH1 1:56.13

Hwang, Samuel H 11 Puthoff, George R 12

Faries, Austin A 12 Miller, Jake S 12

28.65 17.33 27.1942.96

ASPY-OH2 2:02.25

Fyffe, Chase T 12 Baron, Will J 11

Day, Dylan S 12 Rickett, Nolan J 12

29.81 32.72 29.5830.14

BSPY-OH3 2:03.70

Sheehan, Thomas L 12 Rue, Zach 12

Mayhan, Matthew J 12 Thomas, Seth A 12

31.28 31.95 27.3933.08

ACFY-OH4 2:07.14

Pham, Colin A 12 Reigle, Kory S 11

Hetman, Nathan R 12 Martin, Luke J 12

28.18 34.51 27.8436.61

AKZY--- DQ

Kutter, Adam J 11 Griffy, Caleb W 10

Oates, Andrew S 12 Hoyng, John A 12

29.88 17.04 28.3250.31

 
#121  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:06.83 2017* Coffman Family YMCA

M Huffman-Wynn, L Johnson, R Lucas, S Morrison

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFY-OH1 2:06.83*

Huffman-Wynn, Maeley A 9 Johnson, Lia 10

Lucas, Reese E 9 Morrison, Sarah 10

32.74 31.75 26.5435.80

ASPY-OH2 2:15.16

McMaken, Maeve M 10 Tropp, Emily E 10

Biggs, McKenzie J 10 Derr, Penelope F 9

31.65 15.42 1:09.5318.56

AMCY-OH3 2:16.82

White, Ella E 10 Longo, Ava M 10

Good, Julia K 10 Hurley, Anika S 10

33.44 35.76 32.1935.43

AAMFY-OH4 2:29.14

Barhorst, Lilly 10 Holzapfel, Paige M 10

Shardo, Ava N 9 Porter, Ella A 9

31.89 37.17 44.6435.44

CCFY-OH5 2:31.24

Cook, Addison M 9 Mathew, Neha N 10

Walsh, Mila C 10 Rose, Stephanie 9

37.95 51.55 36.7724.97

BCFY-OH6 2:31.47

Lively, Keeley R 10 Pugnale, Audrey A 9

Eubank, Madalyn E 10 Adams, Emily A 10

38.05 35.37 38.1939.86

DCFY-OH7 2:43.11

Giuffre, Ella R 10 Miller, Emma M 10

Mantri, Eshita 10 Martin, Tayla G 9

41.93 48.22 36.0936.87

BMCY-OH8 2:46.05

Williams, Chloe M 10 Gifford, Mackenzie P 9

Hagenbuch, Shayla E 9 Jacquemin, Alaina G 9

40.68 49.49 37.6838.20

BSPY-OH--- DQ

Herring, Joslyn G 10 Shaffer, Alyssa N 9

Conkel, Aubrey S 9 Herzog, Regan H 9

39.92 47.25 38.4141.30

 
#122  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:20.08 2016* Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASPY-OH1 2:45.76

Hall, Camden M 10 Axtell, Charlie R 9

Shaffer, Jake Z 10 Halpin, Brian M 9

36.87 43.70 1:07.7217.47

ACFY-OH2 2:51.89

Chivington, Joshua K 10 Poling, Scott K 10

Pham, Cory A 9 Poland, Elliott D 10

40.01 16.65 1:27.1028.13

CCFY-OH3 2:58.01

Aldrich, Durban B 9 Do, Nick T 10

White, Grayson J 10 Carey, Brad R 10

44.93 41.60 1:31.48

AAMFY-OH--- DQ

Niekamp, Austin 10 Owens, Cobain 10

Walley, Brock R 9 Klint, Ben M 10

31.53 17.62 2:03.1816.36

 
#123  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:49.89 2011* Sally Clough

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 11Knopf, Jenna G1 8:03.89

41.22 49.94 48.1550.28

49.57 49.77 50.53 49.68

48.97 45.78

 
#123  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:48.42 2015* Drew R Blazer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 11Hwang, Samuel H1 5:52.21

31.54 35.39 35.7235.56

35.95 36.25 36.27 36.02

35.25 34.26

KZY 12Hoyng, John A2 6:04.10

31.66 35.14 36.6435.83

37.25 37.54 38.28 37.60

37.89 36.27

LAKY-OH 12Leamer, Lucas G3 6:09.41

32.29 36.93 38.0937.18

38.16 37.42 38.05 38.76

37.40 35.13

AMFY-OH 11Watcke, Dan4 6:45.76

34.45 39.09 41.3540.11

42.07 42.27 41.84 42.40

41.59 40.59

 
#124  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Brown, Jayleigh N1 2:35.33

33.65 39.58 42.1839.92

PCYP-OH 12Sunvold, Rebekah2 2:37.58

36.81 41.91 38.5540.31

PCYP-OH 11Scroggins, Zoee3 2:42.02

33.94 41.24 43.1543.69

 
#124  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:05.04 2914* Emma E Swabb

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Turner, Reese L1 2:09.68

29.20 33.27 32.3634.85

CFY-OH 14Grooms, Madelyn2 2:14.05

31.35 34.08 34.2034.42

SPY-OH 14Graver, Abby L3 2:19.94

32.51 34.40 36.5836.45
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CFY-OH 14Jones, Olivia R4 2:22.37

30.70 36.72 37.1837.77

CFY-OH 13Jones, Shelby L5 2:22.84

32.40 36.18 36.7737.49

MCY-OH 13Honeycutt, Hailey E6 2:25.90

33.48 37.28 36.1538.99

CFY-OH 13Jernovics, Emma C7 2:31.36

35.22 40.70 36.3039.14

 
#124  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 2:08.85 2014* Taylor M Baecker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 15Turner, Rylie E1 2:09.89

29.45 33.03 33.1334.28

CFY-OH 15Locke, Abby A2 2:11.64

30.17 33.24 33.7934.44

LAKY-OH 16Keith, Grace3 2:12.42

30.32 33.33 33.7235.05

CFY-OH 16Seuberling, Anna G4 2:12.56

30.12 33.54 34.5234.38

LAKY-OH 18Nagaishi, Ayano5 2:15.22

29.93 34.00 35.9535.34

MCY-OH 16Castaneda, Katherine R6 2:21.28

32.03 36.16 36.3036.79

KZY 16Davis, Natalie E7 2:24.94

31.99 35.77 38.6538.53

SPY-OH 18Savini, Lorenza F8 2:27.94

33.10 37.09 39.0938.66

MCY-OH 15Fields, Delaney R9 2:40.37

36.58 41.71 40.4441.64

 
#124  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 11Blazer, Evan J1 2:11.73

30.31 33.70 32.5135.21

AMFY-OH 11McClain, Marcus2 2:23.81

31.96 36.84 35.5239.49

CFY-OH  8Patel, Keeran S3 3:53.46

47.65 1:06.84 1:58.97

 
#124  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:54.81 2016* Keaton McMurray

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 14Chivington, Wesley D1 2:04.06

27.83 31.09 33.3431.80

PCYP-OH 13Crammer, Nate2 2:10.53

29.20 32.95 33.5734.81

PCYP-OH 14Ballou, Ryan3 2:27.97

31.49 37.39 39.3339.76

GMVY-OH 13Garde, Calvin B4 2:41.61

38.19 41.11 38.1344.18

HHY-OH 13Soppe, Ryan5 3:16.67

41.27 50.71 51.6853.01

 
#124  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:49.95 2016* Justin C Parrett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 15Carmack, Aaron B1 1:57.97

26.13 29.75 30.9831.11

CFY-OH 16Schroer, Logan J2 1:58.87

25.65 30.10 31.2931.83

BASH-OH 16Schramm, Robert J3 2:00.44

26.33 30.26 31.6132.24

 
#125  Women 15&O 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:55.30 2014* Morgan F Siefert

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 15Kuertz, JK M1 5:08.52

32.56 40.09 37.4337.19

43.57 43.50 38.63 35.55

 
#125  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

Meet Record: 4:46.02 2016* Calvin W Wise

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 13Olson, Brooks B1 4:58.40

30.95 35.95 37.3940.29

43.86 42.53 34.58 32.85

SPY-OH 14Mayhan, Carter J2 5:01.46

30.16 35.53 37.7038.75

45.51 46.15 34.18 33.48

SPY-OH 14Blazer, Drew R3 5:02.68

41.57 39.64 34.61 33.04

 
#126  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:17.18 2011* Coffman Family YMCA

H Hill, M Arneson, M Clough, K Herr

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFY-OH1 1:23.01

Drayton, Daylin R 7 Cain, Gabrielle E 8

Lauden, Kalani S 8 Wilken, Sylvia M 8

46.95 36.06

BCFY-OH2 1:27.94

Fenhoff, Isabella H 8 Cripe, Lizzy G 7

Meleason, Brynn M 8 Swanson-Bishop, Luci R 8

49.43 38.51

AAMFY-OH3 1:35.67

Gabel, Peyton K 8 Gass, Campbelle 8

Triplett, Piper 7 Irmscher, Layla R 8

51.37 44.30

CCFY-OH4 1:46.54

Lisch, Keziah B 8 Malucci, Genevieve A 8

Bryner, Reagan S 7 Lucas, Riley M 6

57.71 48.83

 
#127  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Meet Record: 1:22.14 2011* GREAT MIAMI VALLEY YMCA

C Wright, L Madl, W Gower, C Paxton

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGMVY-OH1 1:31.34

Burke, Kellen M 7 Gabbard, Adam R 7

Earls, Graham B 8 Minch, Nicholas A 8

54.09 37.25

ACFY-OH2 1:38.01

Rosko, Ryan A 7 Reigle, Konnor S 7

Patel, Keeran S 8 Novitske, Daxton M 8

51.96 46.05

AAMFY-OH3 1:40.09

Verbryke, Rowan M 6 McClain, Caiden H 6

Verbryke, Carter A 8 Wendeln, Michael J 7

 
#128  Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Brown, Jayleigh N1 29.85

PCYP-OH 12Sunvold, Rebekah2 32.57

PCYP-OH 11Scroggins, Zoee3 33.11

SPY-OH 11Collins, Anna L4 33.93

MCY-OH 11Honeycutt, Emma C5 35.33

PCYP-OH 11Deaton, Delaney6 41.83

 
#128  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 26.28 2017* Lucie M Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Morris, Lucie M1 26.28*

AMFY-OH 14Eilerman, Danielle B2 27.20

AMFY-OH 14Gass, Claire3 27.45

SPY-OH 13Phipps, Savannah L4 27.68

SPY-OH 13Jones, Sydney K5 27.73

MCY-OH 13Anderson, Julia C6 27.95

CFY-OH 14Herr, Kate7 28.23

CFY-OH 14Eng, Elizabeth C8 28.51

MCY-OH 13Honeycutt, Hailey E9 28.73

AMFY-OH 14Link, Alivia10 28.85

SPY-OH 13Howard, Hailey D11 28.91

CFY-OH 13Jernovics, Emma C12 29.54

LAKY-OH 13Gingrich, Leah R13 30.11

HHY-OH 13Fernandez, Morgan14 30.16

SPY-OH 14Murray, Morgan L15 30.87

SPY-OH 13Wise, Josie M16 30.91

SPY-OH 14Leslie, Alexis N17 31.14

CFY-OH 13Jones, Shelby L*18 31.34

GMVY-OH 13Heller, Mae M*18 31.34

CFY-OH 13Sundermann, Claire E20 32.10

CFY-OH 14Pham, Lauren A21 32.60

HHY-OH 13Pierce, Alaina22 33.01

GMVY-OH 14Beck, Brooke A23 33.26

CFY-OH 13Blanton, Bryleigh C24 33.63

BASH-OH 13Solinsky, Maggie A25 33.90

CFY-OH 14Cole, Meg E26 34.31

CFY-OH 13Reigle, Kelsey M27 36.20

 
#128  Women 15&O 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 25.60 2014* Meghan Bobick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 17Merle, Alexandria N1 27.39

CFY-OH 17Matthews, Jenna N2 27.56

AMFY-OH 16Magoto, Madeline G3 28.00

CFY-OH 15Locke, Abby A4 28.10

KZY 15Roberts, Fynn A5 28.26

MCY-OH 17Tisher, Corinne E6 28.68

CFY-OH 15Carlson, Ashley E7 28.75

CFY-OH 16Butkus, Camille R8 28.89
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MCY-OH 15Robinson, Katie M9 29.50

SPY-OH 18Savini, Lorenza F10 29.74

KZY 16Davis, Natalie E11 30.06

LAKY-OH 15Castells, Ash12 31.06

MCY-OH 15Fields, Delaney R13 31.82

 
#128  Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Payne, Jarrett M1 26.70

CFY-OH 12Pham, Colin A2 27.68

AMFY-OH 10Triplett, Reese3 30.08

AMFY-OH 11McClain, Marcus4 30.29

KZY 11Brown, Alex J5 31.11

AMFY-OH  9Triplett, Bradey6 31.89

 
#128  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 24.14 2013* Benton J Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 14Chivington, Wesley D1 25.17

AMFY-OH 14Detrick, Jack G2 25.93

CFY-OH 14Staffan, Stephen P3 26.00

CFY-OH 13Adams, Ben R4 26.04

HHY-OH 13Wilkson, Mason5 26.10

AMFY-OH 13Spees, Xander6 26.59

AMFY-OH 13Magoto, Joseph7 26.97

KZY 14Brown, Logan M8 27.15

SPY-OH 14Blazer, Drew R9 27.29

SPY-OH 13McMaken, Jack R10 27.55

PCYP-OH 14Ballou, Ryan11 27.57

SPY-OH 14DeRamus, Brennan M12 28.13

CFY-OH 13Cantz, Jordan P13 28.80

KZY 13Mergler, Jonah A14 29.02

HHY-OH 13Do, Justin15 30.22

MCY-OH 13Shook, Noah R16 30.97

CFY-OH 13Cantz, Joshua G17 33.54

CFY-OH 13Do, Khoi N18 34.36

HHY-OH 13Soppe, Ryan19 41.19

 
#128  Men 15&O 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 23.29 2016* Justin C Parrett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 17Dancer, Troy M1 27.60

 
#129  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Meet Record: 14.50 2015* Jayleigh N Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH  8Cain, Gabrielle E1 16.59

HHY-OH  8Caplinger, Katie2 16.60

AMFY-OH  8Gabel, Peyton K3 18.03

CFY-OH  8Meleason, Brynn M4 18.19

CFY-OH  7Cripe, Lizzy G5 18.21

AMFY-OH  7Triplett, Piper6 18.27

HHY-OH  8Wilkson, Zoe7 18.43

SPY-OH  7Derr, Lola T8 18.68

CFY-OH  8Swanson-Bishop, Luci R9 19.09

CFY-OH  7Drayton, Daylin R10 19.14

CFY-OH  7Bryner, Reagan S11 19.58

LAKY-OH  8Simpson, Addison J12 19.93

CFY-OH  8Fenhoff, Isabella H13 19.99

GMVY-OH  7Cornele, Dena14 20.37

SPY-OH  8Bennett, Emily R15 20.61

SPY-OH  6Rastatter, Ivee I16 21.55

AMFY-OH  8Irmscher, Layla R17 21.59

CFY-OH  8Malucci, Genevieve A18 21.93

BASH-OH  7Filippi, Elisa L19 22.44

CFY-OH  6Lucas, Riley M20 24.43

GMVY-OH  7Knaley, Sophia A21 25.15

AMFY-OH  8Huelskamp, Natalie A22 25.28

AMFY-OH  7Kuether, Gracie A*23 26.58

PCYP-OH  6Gregory, Mary R*23 26.58

HHY-OH  8Murlin, Maddy25 27.89

PCYP-OH  6Gregory, Mckenzie F26 29.71

PCYP-OH  7Trantanella, Marlee27 30.32

CFY-OH  6Newton, Kendall M28 31.66

LAKY-OH  5Molina, Julia M29 35.78

 
#129  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Meet Record: 15.24 2017* Graham B Earls

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH  8Earls, Graham B1 15.24*

BASH-OH  7Schomaker, Matt K2 18.09

GMVY-OH  8Minch, Nicholas A3 18.57

SPY-OH  7Russell, Levi M4 18.93

CFY-OH  7Rosko, Ryan A5 20.93

AMFY-OH  7Wendeln, Michael J6 21.78

AMFY-OH  6Verbryke, Rowan M7 22.31

CFY-OH  8Novitske, Daxton M8 22.42

CFY-OH  7Reigle, Konnor S9 22.66

GMVY-OH  7Gabbard, Adam R10 22.69

GMVY-OH  7Burke, Kellen M11 23.10

AMFY-OH  6McClain, Caiden H12 23.27

LAKY-OH  8Wilford, Jason13 24.31

LAKY-OH  7Myers, Charlie L14 25.78

PCYP-OH  7Couvutsakis, Bryce15 26.19

SPY-OH  6Collins, Sam E16 26.59

GMVY-OH  7McGirr, Samuel D17 30.89

CFY-OH  8Rasmussen, Nick E18 32.60

 
#130  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 11Honeycutt, Emma C1 1:27.52

39.35 48.17

SPY-OH 12Brown, Ryleigh A2 1:29.30

38.98 50.32

PCYP-OH 12Sunvold, Rebekah3 1:29.86

42.37 47.49

 
#130  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:02.16 2015* Peyton R Farrell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Richters, Annie M1 1:08.62

31.89 36.73

MCY-OH 13Kern, Kendra M2 1:09.79

32.44 37.35

SPY-OH 13Oen, Kat L3 1:09.92

32.39 37.53

LAKY-OH 13Allison, Morgan R4 1:09.95

32.96 36.99

KZY 13Davis, Lily M5 1:11.37

33.71 37.66

GMVY-OH 14Phillips, Lainey E6 1:12.73

32.63 40.10

MCY-OH 14Cox, Colleen7 1:14.38

33.48 40.90

SPY-OH 13Jones, Sydney K8 1:14.83

33.03 41.80

SPY-OH 13Howard, Hailey D9 1:15.64

34.64 41.00

HHY-OH 13Fernandez, Morgan10 1:15.69

35.37 40.32

SPY-OH 14Leslie, Alexis N11 1:16.68

34.37 42.31

CFY-OH 13Zubrzycki, Kaitlyn A12 1:21.38

37.94 43.44

CFY-OH 14Jones, Olivia R13 1:27.15

37.74 49.41

HHY-OH 13Townsend, Natalee14 1:31.69

42.80 48.89

CFY-OH 13Hubler, Allie M15 1:35.52

40.38 55.14

 
#130  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:04.70 2014* Kylie A Saner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 16Seuberling, Anna G1 1:07.52

30.85 36.67

CFY-OH 15Reigle, Kaitlyn A2 1:15.82

34.42 41.40

LAKY-OH 15Jones, Savannah3 1:21.55

37.28 44.27

 
#130  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 11Blazer, Evan J1 1:11.86

34.50 37.36

 
#130  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 56.46 2016* Keaton McMurray

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 14Hagan, Josh K1 1:00.23

28.19 32.04

SPY-OH 13McMaken, Jack R2 1:04.61

30.32 34.29

GMVY-OH 13Olson, Brooks B3 1:06.90

32.56 34.34

CFY-OH 14Chivington, Wesley D4 1:07.22

30.79 36.43

CFY-OH 14Staffan, Stephen P5 1:07.65

31.45 36.20

KZY 14Brown, Logan M6 1:08.13

30.48 37.65
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AMFY-OH 14Detrick, Jack G7 1:09.03

30.78 38.25

SPY-OH 14Blazer, Drew R8 1:11.57

32.74 38.83

SPY-OH 13Axtell, Ivan A9 1:14.12

32.98 41.14

 
#130  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 57.81 2015* Benton J Wright

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 16DeLano, Justin T1 57.88

26.04 31.84

SPY-OH 15Davis, Lucas S2 1:00.82

27.52 33.30

CFY-OH 16Schroer, Logan J3 1:01.90

28.62 33.28

 
#131  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 16.81 2012* Lucie Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH  8Meleason, Brynn M1 20.05

CFY-OH  7Cripe, Lizzy G2 20.93

GMVY-OH  7Herman, Hannah E3 22.05

CFY-OH  7Bryner, Reagan S4 22.35

CFY-OH  8Swanson-Bishop, Luci R5 22.59

AMFY-OH  8Irmscher, Layla R6 24.39

SPY-OH  6Rastatter, Ivee I7 28.45

CFY-OH  6Lucas, Riley M8 35.88

CFY-OH  8Lisch, Keziah B--- DQ

 
#131  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 17.01 2012* Kyle W DeLano

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH  8Rastatter, Will P1 21.44

LAKY-OH  8Hylton, Brandon W2 22.83

AMFY-OH  8Verbryke, Carter A3 23.21

LAKY-OH  8Ott, Carter W4 25.07

SPY-OH  7Russell, Levi M5 25.12

CFY-OH  8Novitske, Daxton M6 26.88

AMFY-OH  6Verbryke, Rowan M7 29.04

SPY-OH  6Collins, Sam E8 31.02

CFY-OH  8Rasmussen, Nick E9 37.95

PCYP-OH  7Couvutsakis, Bryce10 40.07

LAKY-OH  7Myers, Charlie L--- DQ

 
#132  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:40.48 2015* Macy E Arn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 13Kern, Kendra M1 2:49.07

38.26 43.31 43.6143.89

AMFY-OH 13Boate, Ella2 2:50.02

38.73 43.56 42.5845.15

CFY-OH 14Hetman, Lauren E3 2:54.95

39.93 45.33 44.9844.71

SPY-OH 14Graver, Abby L4 3:07.52

42.76 48.63 47.2248.91

GMVY-OH 14O'Neil, Alyssa S5 3:12.62

44.08 49.17 49.1550.22

CFY-OH 14Pham, Lauren A6 3:37.82

45.33 53.88 58.9059.71

 
#132  Women 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:41.58 2014* Tara A Nix

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 15Kuertz, JK M1 2:44.12

37.85 42.01 41.6242.64

LAKY-OH 18Nagaishi, Ayano2 2:55.12

39.66 44.12 46.1145.23

 
#132  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:24.25 2016* Calvin W Wise

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH 13Magoto, Joseph1 2:41.83

35.13 39.89 43.5743.24

KZY 13Mergler, Jonah A2 2:45.30

38.45 42.95 40.5243.38

HHY-OH 13Do, Justin3 2:55.09

40.46 43.12 45.6645.85

MCY-OH 13Shook, Noah R4 3:01.22

39.01 45.13 46.6050.48

SPY-OH 14DeRamus, Brennan M5 3:01.77

38.83 45.34 49.0948.51

CFY-OH 13Cantz, Jordan P6 3:13.04

41.38 47.03 55.0749.56

 
#132  Men 15&O 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:12.55 2014* Zach Baecker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 16Parrett, Justin C1 2:18.68

30.68 34.02 37.6036.38

BASH-OH 15Weisfelder, Jonathan K2 2:35.70

35.05 39.04 41.4440.17

 
#133  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 19.63 2012* Ashley Lugbill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH  7Derr, Lola T1 23.41

AMFY-OH  8Gass, Campbelle2 23.58

LAKY-OH  8Molina, Sophia L3 23.72

CFY-OH  8Meleason, Brynn M4 24.76

SPY-OH  8Bennett, Emily R5 26.21

AMFY-OH  8Gabel, Peyton K6 27.42

CFY-OH  8Malucci, Genevieve A7 30.11

AMFY-OH  8Irmscher, Layla R8 30.45

GMVY-OH  7Knaley, Sophia A9 30.92

LAKY-OH  8Simpson, Addison J10 33.31

HHY-OH  8Murlin, Maddy11 36.18

PCYP-OH  6Gregory, Mckenzie F12 40.84

PCYP-OH  6Gregory, Mary R13 42.90

LAKY-OH  5Molina, Julia M14 43.31

GMVY-OH  7Cornele, Dena15 45.81

CFY-OH  6Lucas, Riley M16 50.44

 
#133  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 19.97 2012* Colin Shatzer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH  8Earls, Graham B1 22.15

CFY-OH  7Reigle, Konnor S2 26.06

GMVY-OH  7Gabbard, Adam R3 29.89

GMVY-OH  7Burke, Kellen M4 29.93

AMFY-OH  6McClain, Caiden H5 31.46

LAKY-OH  7Myers, Charlie L6 34.90

SPY-OH  7Russell, Levi M7 35.23

 
#134  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:32.92 2014* McKenzie Rice

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 14Herr, Kate1 5:54.32

31.69 34.01 35.6034.59

35.73 36.41 36.76 37.21

36.98 35.34

 
#134  Men 15&O 500 Yard Free

Meet Record: 5:17.99 2014* Daniel Woods

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MCY-OH 15Carmack, Aaron B1 5:38.04

27.20 32.75 34.9434.33

35.06 35.05 34.67 35.65

35.28 33.11

 
#135  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.08 2015* Jayleigh N Brown

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASH-OH  8Uhlman, Alyssa A1 33.42

CFY-OH  8Lauden, Kalani S2 37.86

HHY-OH  8Caplinger, Katie3 38.00

CFY-OH  8Cain, Gabrielle E4 39.14

CFY-OH  8Wilken, Sylvia M5 39.52

SPY-OH  7Derr, Lola T6 40.54

AMFY-OH  7Triplett, Piper7 40.86

CFY-OH  8Swanson-Bishop, Luci R8 42.73

AMFY-OH  8Gass, Campbelle9 43.58

CFY-OH  7Bryner, Reagan S10 44.32

CFY-OH  8Malucci, Genevieve A11 57.41

AMFY-OH  8Huelskamp, Natalie A12 1:00.80

CFY-OH  8Lisch, Keziah B13 1:01.28

PCYP-OH  6Gregory, Mary R14 1:11.92

PCYP-OH  7Trantanella, Marlee15 1:13.43

PCYP-OH  6Gregory, Mckenzie F16 1:14.72

 
#135  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Meet Record: 33.50 2014* Evan J Blazer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH  8Minch, Nicholas A1 43.11

CFY-OH  7Rosko, Ryan A2 44.07

AMFY-OH  7Wendeln, Michael J3 49.20

LAKY-OH  8Wilford, Jason4 50.64

CFY-OH  6Lisch, Grayson J5 1:05.58

GMVY-OH  7McGirr, Samuel D6 1:10.23
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#136  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:21.38 2014* Isabella R All

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Richters, Annie M1 2:28.50

31.53 38.31 30.8647.80

MCY-OH 13Anderson, Julia C2 2:28.95

31.71 37.21 35.1444.89

SPY-OH 13Derringer, Alana N3 2:29.71

32.65 37.08 34.7545.23

AMFY-OH 14Gass, Claire4 2:32.57

30.38 43.95 36.1242.12

CFY-OH 14Eng, Elizabeth C*5 2:33.95

34.42 40.51 34.7444.28

CFY-OH 14Grooms, Madelyn*5 2:33.95

33.51 40.31 34.4545.68

KZY 13Davis, Lily M7 2:35.66

34.19 39.41 36.6145.45

CFY-OH 14Kitchen, Logan E8 2:36.27

32.80 39.90 37.1246.45

SPY-OH 13Oen, Kat L9 2:37.64

30.83 39.98 38.5548.28

HHY-OH 13Fernandez, Morgan10 2:44.07

35.56 40.98 36.4251.11

SPY-OH 13Dang, Laura T11 2:47.59

36.39 40.22 39.0151.97

CFY-OH 14Jones, Olivia R12 2:47.89

37.40 45.94 34.9749.58

CFY-OH 13Jernovics, Emma C13 2:51.46

38.09 43.15 35.8254.40

CFY-OH 13Adkins, Alyssa T14 3:24.22

44.95 50.60 47.501:01.17

 
#136  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:28.57 2017* Grace Keith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKY-OH 16Keith, Grace1 2:28.57*

31.84 37.79 33.4245.52

MCY-OH 17Tisher, Corinne E2 2:30.35

31.97 39.81 36.1942.38

CFY-OH 16Butkus, Camille R3 2:34.31

35.29 37.20 34.5747.25

MCY-OH 15Robinson, Katie M4 2:40.05

34.35 40.92 36.8347.95

LAKY-OH 15Castells, Ash5 2:53.16

37.09 42.24 39.0554.78

 
#136  Boys 12&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH 10Triplett, Reese1 2:48.52

36.10 40.35 39.1652.91

 
#136  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:15.42 2016* Calvin W Wise

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 14Smith, Grant R1 2:23.67

30.82 38.58 33.1741.10

AMFY-OH 13Spees, Xander2 2:28.27

29.80 36.99 34.5746.91

SPY-OH 13Axtell, Ivan A3 2:38.34

34.48 40.02 1:06.6217.22

SPY-OH 13Collier, Michael H4 2:48.22

34.46 43.37 37.8952.50

 
#136  Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Meet Record: 2:04.28 2017* Justin C Parrett

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 16Parrett, Justin C1 2:04.28*

26.60 31.65 29.8636.17

KZY 16DeLano, Justin T2 2:16.87

27.06 33.25 33.1843.38

 
#137  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:25.95 2012* Lucie Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASH-OH  8Uhlman, Alyssa A1 1:26.76

39.99 46.77

LAKY-OH  8Molina, Sophia L2 1:30.40

39.50 50.90

CFY-OH  8Lauden, Kalani S3 1:39.68

45.94 53.74

CFY-OH  8Wilken, Sylvia M4 1:48.60

51.04 57.56

GMVY-OH  7Herman, Hannah E5 1:53.13

BASH-OH  7Filippi, Elisa L6 2:14.62

1:00.59 1:14.03

AMFY-OH  7Kuether, Gracie A7 2:45.24

1:25.90 1:19.34

CFY-OH  7Drayton, Daylin R--- DQ

52.64 1:05.38

 
#137  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Meet Record: 1:27.67 2012* Colin Shatzer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH  8Earls, Graham B1 1:38.36

47.20 51.16

BASH-OH  7Schomaker, Matt K2 1:49.64

CFY-OH  8Patel, Keeran S3 1:54.04

56.46 57.58

BASH-OH  8Filippi, Alex M4 1:54.96

50.56 1:04.40

CFY-OH  7Reigle, Konnor S5 2:09.58

1:04.86 1:04.72

CFY-OH  8Novitske, Daxton M6 2:10.62

1:03.20 1:07.42

CFY-OH  8Rasmussen, Nick E7 3:06.11

AMFY-OH  8Verbryke, Carter A--- DQ

54.09 1:07.66

 
#138  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 12Brown, Ryleigh A1 1:16.63

36.70 39.93

 
#138  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:04.28 2015* Olivia R Leslie

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Turner, Reese L1 1:05.30

31.63 33.67

SPY-OH 13Morris, Lucie M2 1:05.47

31.14 34.33

MCY-OH 13Anderson, Julia C3 1:09.48

33.98 35.50

CFY-OH 14Herr, Kate4 1:09.64

33.77 35.87

SPY-OH 13Thomas, Gwyn M5 1:11.41

33.88 37.53

SPY-OH 13Wise, Josie M6 1:11.46

34.26 37.20

SPY-OH 13Derringer, Alana N7 1:11.50

34.46 37.04

AMFY-OH 14Eilerman, Danielle B8 1:11.82

34.36 37.46

SPY-OH 13Howard, Hailey D9 1:11.86

34.74 37.12

MCY-OH 13Kern, Kendra M10 1:12.42

34.30 38.12

MCY-OH 14Cox, Colleen11 1:12.67

34.41 38.26

SPY-OH 13Phipps, Savannah L12 1:12.81

35.20 37.61

SPY-OH 13Dang, Laura T13 1:13.24

35.34 37.90

CFY-OH 14Kitchen, Logan E14 1:13.55

35.52 38.03

LAKY-OH 13Gingrich, Leah R15 1:15.48

36.17 39.31

SPY-OH 14Murray, Morgan L16 1:16.75

37.23 39.52

GMVY-OH 13Heller, Mae M17 1:19.53

39.85 39.68

CFY-OH 13Sundermann, Claire E18 1:20.33

39.39 40.94

AMFY-OH 13Boate, Ella19 1:21.82

39.03 42.79

CFY-OH 13Hubler, Allie M20 1:21.92

39.36 42.56

GMVY-OH 14O'Neil, Alyssa S21 1:23.45

41.12 42.33

CFY-OH 14Cole, Meg E22 1:25.86

42.62 43.24

GMVY-OH 14Beck, Brooke A23 1:26.55

41.47 45.08

HHY-OH 14Martin, Lily24 1:27.41

42.69 44.72

HHY-OH 13Townsend, Natalee25 1:29.87

45.15 44.72

CFY-OH 13Reigle, Kelsey M26 1:32.37

HHY-OH 13Pierce, Alaina27 1:32.96

44.09 48.87
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BASH-OH 13Solinsky, Maggie A28 1:37.64

47.32 50.32

 
#138  Women 15&O 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:02.96 2014* Kylie A Saner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 17Turner, Rhiannon C1 1:05.91

32.17 33.74

MCY-OH 17Merle, Alexandria N2 1:08.33

32.87 35.46

CFY-OH 15Carlson, Ashley E3 1:09.18

33.85 35.33

MCY-OH 15Fields, Delaney R4 1:15.84

36.71 39.13

CFY-OH 15Reigle, Kaitlyn A5 1:16.50

36.65 39.85

 
#138  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 11Brown, Alex J1 1:18.81

38.70 40.11

 
#138  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:01.29 2017* Mason Wilkson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHY-OH 13Wilkson, Mason1 1:01.29*

30.01 31.28

CFY-OH 14Hagan, Josh K2 1:05.46

31.67 33.79

SPY-OH 14Mayhan, Carter J3 1:06.41

32.30 34.11

CFY-OH 13Adams, Ben R4 1:07.05

33.06 33.99

KZY 13Mergler, Jonah A5 1:07.81

33.03 34.78

CFY-OH 13Do, Khoi N6 1:20.10

39.56 40.54

CFY-OH 13Cantz, Joshua G7 1:25.13

41.69 43.44

 
#138  Men 15&O 100 Yard Back

Meet Record: 58.87 2013* Seth T Seibert

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 15Davis, Lucas S1 1:04.34

31.79 32.55

BASH-OH 15Weisfelder, Jonathan K2 1:09.00

34.10 34.90

CFY-OH 17Dancer, Troy M3 1:10.79

33.78 37.01

 
#139  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Meet Record: 18.29 2011* McKenzie D Reid

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHY-OH  8Caplinger, Katie1 19.93

CFY-OH  8Lauden, Kalani S2 20.34

HHY-OH  8Wilkson, Zoe3 21.22

CFY-OH  8Cain, Gabrielle E4 21.92

CFY-OH  8Fenhoff, Isabella H5 22.11

CFY-OH  7Drayton, Daylin R6 22.14

CFY-OH  8Wilken, Sylvia M7 22.47

CFY-OH  7Cripe, Lizzy G8 22.55

AMFY-OH  7Triplett, Piper9 23.51

GMVY-OH  7Herman, Hannah E10 23.74

GMVY-OH  7Cornele, Dena11 24.15

LAKY-OH  8Simpson, Addison J12 24.55

SPY-OH  8Bennett, Emily R13 24.74

GMVY-OH  7Knaley, Sophia A14 24.77

AMFY-OH  8Gabel, Peyton K15 24.80

SPY-OH  6Rastatter, Ivee I16 25.33

AMFY-OH  8Gass, Campbelle17 26.10

CFY-OH  8Lisch, Keziah B18 27.77

AMFY-OH  8Huelskamp, Natalie A19 29.88

PCYP-OH  7Trantanella, Marlee20 31.19

AMFY-OH  7Kuether, Gracie A21 31.70

CFY-OH  6Newton, Kendall M22 34.50

LAKY-OH  5Molina, Julia M--- DQ

 
#139  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Meet Record: 18.72 2012* Kyle W DeLano

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH  8Rastatter, Will P1 20.92

BASH-OH  8Filippi, Alex M2 22.00

LAKY-OH  8Hylton, Brandon W3 22.26

CFY-OH  7Rosko, Ryan A4 22.39

AMFY-OH  8Verbryke, Carter A5 22.89

LAKY-OH  8Ott, Carter W6 24.12

GMVY-OH  7Burke, Kellen M7 24.35

LAKY-OH  8Wilford, Jason8 24.45

GMVY-OH  8Minch, Nicholas A9 25.11

AMFY-OH  7Wendeln, Michael J10 25.97

AMFY-OH  6McClain, Caiden H11 27.43

GMVY-OH  7Gabbard, Adam R12 28.35

SPY-OH  6Collins, Sam E13 29.62

GMVY-OH  7McGirr, Samuel D14 31.22

PCYP-OH  7Couvutsakis, Bryce15 31.52

CFY-OH  6Lisch, Grayson J16 34.59

 
#140  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:25.85 2015* Peyton R Farrell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKY-OH 13Allison, Morgan R1 2:34.60

33.75 39.68 39.9841.19

 
#140  Women 15&O 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:24.12 2017* Kylie A Saner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 18Saner, Kylie A1 2:24.12*

31.09 36.07 38.9638.00

 
#140  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Payne, Jarrett M1 2:31.33

32.90 38.98 38.5540.90

 
#140  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 2:21.85 2016* Josh K Hagan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 14Mayhan, Carter J1 2:22.14

30.86 36.56 36.8637.86

 
#141  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Brown, Jayleigh N1 1:09.87

33.71 36.16

PCYP-OH 11Scroggins, Zoee2 1:15.24

35.59 39.65

SPY-OH 11Collins, Anna L3 1:20.27

38.06 42.21

MCY-OH 11Honeycutt, Emma C4 1:20.97

37.34 43.63

PCYP-OH 11Deaton, Delaney5 1:34.89

44.93 49.96

 
#141  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 56.23 2013* Sally Clough

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Richters, Annie M1 56.50

26.81 29.69

AMFY-OH 14Eilerman, Danielle B2 1:01.37

29.18 32.19

SPY-OH 13Oen, Kat L3 1:02.42

28.71 33.71

SPY-OH 13Thomas, Gwyn M4 1:03.16

30.07 33.09

SPY-OH 13Jones, Sydney K5 1:03.39

30.01 33.38

CFY-OH 14Hetman, Lauren E6 1:03.50

29.64 33.86

CFY-OH 14Grooms, Madelyn7 1:04.10

31.00 33.10

MCY-OH 13Honeycutt, Hailey E8 1:05.35

31.39 33.96

AMFY-OH 14Link, Alivia9 1:06.62

31.52 35.10

GMVY-OH 14Phillips, Lainey E10 1:06.95

31.77 35.18

LAKY-OH 13Gingrich, Leah R11 1:07.23

32.20 35.03

SPY-OH 13Phipps, Savannah L12 1:07.24

31.61 35.63

CFY-OH 13Zubrzycki, Kaitlyn A13 1:07.29

32.36 34.93

GMVY-OH 13Heller, Mae M14 1:09.47

33.29 36.18

SPY-OH 14Murray, Morgan L15 1:09.56

32.89 36.67

GMVY-OH 14O'Neil, Alyssa S16 1:10.85

33.61 37.24

SPY-OH 13Dang, Laura T17 1:11.92

32.99 38.93
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CFY-OH 13Blanton, Bryleigh C18 1:15.12

35.08 40.04

HHY-OH 13Knight, Nicole19 1:15.73

36.40 39.33

CFY-OH 14Cole, Meg E20 1:16.60

36.78 39.82

HHY-OH 13Townsend, Natalee21 1:16.82

37.68 39.14

HHY-OH 14Martin, Lily22 1:18.21

37.07 41.14

HHY-OH 13Pierce, Alaina23 1:22.91

38.70 44.21

CFY-OH 13Adkins, Alyssa T24 1:23.21

38.56 44.65

 
#141  Women 15&O 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 57.77 2013* Brooke Nischwitz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 16Seuberling, Anna G1 59.65

59.69

MCY-OH 17Merle, Alexandria N2 1:00.08

28.82 31.26

CFY-OH 17Turner, Rhiannon C3 1:00.90

29.61 31.29

CFY-OH 16Butkus, Camille R4 1:02.97

30.08 32.89

MCY-OH 17Tisher, Corinne E5 1:04.05

30.31 33.74

CFY-OH 15Carlson, Ashley E6 1:04.63

31.10 33.53

MCY-OH 16Castaneda, Katherine R7 1:05.34

31.05 34.29

MCY-OH 15Robinson, Katie M8 1:06.34

32.01 34.33

LAKY-OH 15Jones, Savannah9 1:12.39

34.24 38.15

 
#141  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 11Blazer, Evan J1 1:00.79

29.01 31.78

AMFY-OH 11McClain, Marcus2 1:06.11

31.75 34.36

KZY 11Brown, Alex J3 1:12.25

33.76 38.49

AMFY-OH  9Triplett, Bradey4 1:16.78

34.83 41.95

 
#141  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 51.29 2016* Keaton McMurray

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHY-OH 13Wilkson, Mason1 57.09

27.62 29.47

AMFY-OH 14Detrick, Jack G2 57.72

27.44 30.28

CFY-OH 14Staffan, Stephen P3 58.19

28.91 29.28

PCYP-OH 13Crammer, Nate4 58.78

27.97 30.81

KZY 14Brown, Logan M5 1:00.41

28.06 32.35

SPY-OH 13McMaken, Jack R6 1:01.65

29.30 32.35

SPY-OH 13Axtell, Ivan A7 1:02.24

29.79 32.45

PCYP-OH 14Ballou, Ryan8 1:04.74

30.57 34.17

SPY-OH 13Collier, Michael H9 1:05.85

31.55 34.30

GMVY-OH 13Garde, Calvin B10 1:12.87

CFY-OH 13Do, Khoi N11 1:14.19

36.19 38.00

 
#141  Men 15&O 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 51.12 2013* Kyle Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASH-OH 16Schramm, Robert J1 51.49

24.67 26.82

SPY-OH 15Davis, Lucas S2 52.48

25.47 27.01

KZY 16DeLano, Justin T3 53.34

25.52 27.82

MCY-OH 15Carmack, Aaron B4 54.04

25.82 28.22

 
#142  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:16.64 2012* Lucie Morris

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASH-OH  8Uhlman, Alyssa A1 1:19.14

37.33 41.81

LAKY-OH  8Molina, Sophia L2 1:22.20

37.87 44.33

HHY-OH  8Wilkson, Zoe3 1:40.49

44.76 55.73

BASH-OH  7Filippi, Elisa L4 2:03.95

55.80 1:08.15

 
#142  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 1:12.91 2014* Evan J Blazer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH  8Rastatter, Will P1 1:31.60

42.33 49.27

BASH-OH  7Schomaker, Matt K2 1:32.45

43.44 49.01

LAKY-OH  8Ott, Carter W3 1:33.89

44.93 48.96

LAKY-OH  8Hylton, Brandon W4 1:37.04

44.72 52.32

CFY-OH  8Patel, Keeran S5 1:40.64

45.61 55.03

BASH-OH  8Filippi, Alex M6 1:48.23

46.92 1:01.31

 
#143  Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 11Collins, Anna L1 1:51.53

51.80 59.73

PCYP-OH 11Deaton, Delaney2 2:00.23

57.86 1:02.37

 
#143  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:08.64 2016* Claire Gass

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH 14Gass, Claire1 1:09.98

32.78 37.20

SPY-OH 13Thomas, Gwyn M2 1:14.63

34.98 39.65

CFY-OH 14Hetman, Lauren E3 1:20.78

38.19 42.59

CFY-OH 14Eng, Elizabeth C4 1:20.93

AMFY-OH 13Boate, Ella5 1:21.12

39.38 41.74

MCY-OH 14Cox, Colleen6 1:22.26

38.04 44.22

AMFY-OH 14Link, Alivia7 1:22.97

40.67 42.30

CFY-OH 14Kitchen, Logan E8 1:23.07

39.00 44.07

SPY-OH 13Wise, Josie M9 1:27.92

41.10 46.82

CFY-OH 13Jones, Shelby L10 1:29.08

GMVY-OH 14Phillips, Lainey E11 1:29.93

42.88 47.05

CFY-OH 14Pham, Lauren A12 1:31.86

43.69 48.17

CFY-OH 13Hubler, Allie M13 1:38.02

45.85 52.17

CFY-OH 13Blanton, Bryleigh C14 1:41.05

48.67 52.38

BASH-OH 13Solinsky, Maggie A15 1:41.38

47.46 53.92

HHY-OH 13Knight, Nicole16 1:43.25

48.04 55.21

HHY-OH 14Martin, Lily17 1:43.44

49.27 54.17

GMVY-OH 14Beck, Brooke A18 1:44.10

49.44 54.66

CFY-OH 13Reigle, Kelsey M19 1:48.46

50.32 58.14

CFY-OH 13Adkins, Alyssa T20 1:50.75

56.15 54.60

 
#143  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:13.52 2014* Tara A Nix

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 15Turner, Rylie E1 1:18.39

36.92 41.47

LAKY-OH 16Keith, Grace2 1:20.56

38.80 41.76
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(#143  Women 15&O 100 Yard Breast)

LAKY-OH 18Nagaishi, Ayano3 1:22.63

38.77 43.86

CFY-OH 15Reigle, Kaitlyn A4 1:23.84

40.24 43.60

MCY-OH 16Castaneda, Katherine R5 1:31.28

43.03 48.25

 
#143  Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

AMFY-OH  9Triplett, Bradey1 1:38.34

47.65 50.69

 
#143  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:09.01 2016* Kyle Lucas

Age Name         Team Finals Time

GMVY-OH 13Olson, Brooks B1 1:11.67

34.42 37.25

CFY-OH 14Smith, Grant R2 1:11.79

AMFY-OH 13Magoto, Joseph3 1:13.53

33.47 40.06

PCYP-OH 13Crammer, Nate4 1:20.73

38.37 42.36

SPY-OH 14DeRamus, Brennan M5 1:20.93

37.76 43.17

MCY-OH 13Shook, Noah R6 1:21.09

37.91 43.18

AMFY-OH 13Spees, Xander7 1:22.45

39.47 42.98

CFY-OH 13Adams, Ben R8 1:22.87

38.98 43.89

GMVY-OH 13Garde, Calvin B9 1:25.40

SPY-OH 13Collier, Michael H10 1:27.03

40.47 46.56

 
#143  Men 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:01.48 2014* Zach Baecker

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 16Parrett, Justin C1 1:04.05

30.27 33.78

BASH-OH 15Weisfelder, Jonathan K2 1:13.22

34.94 38.28

CFY-OH 16Schroer, Logan J3 1:13.68

34.24 39.44

 
#144  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 12Gulczinski, Rachel A1 2:51.75

40.28 44.34 41.8745.26

 
#144  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:13.29 2013* Emma K Sampson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 13Derringer, Alana N1 2:29.46

35.00 37.65 38.0638.75

SPY-OH 13Turner, Reese L2 2:30.23

33.79 38.19 39.1039.15

SPY-OH 14Graver, Abby L3 2:36.99

37.96 39.88 38.4040.75

CFY-OH 13Sundermann, Claire E4 2:50.83

40.21 43.76 1:26.86

 
#144  Women 15&O 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:16.37 2014* Kylie A Saner

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 18Saner, Kylie A1 2:17.96

32.31 35.19 34.8535.61

CFY-OH 17Turner, Rhiannon C2 2:22.24

33.75 35.01 36.2537.23

SPY-OH 15Turner, Rylie E3 2:22.51

33.14 35.50 36.6637.21

GMVY-OH 15Kuertz, JK M4 2:27.45

33.52 37.74 38.4337.76

LAKY-OH 15Jones, Savannah5 2:50.49

39.86 43.14 43.2744.22

LAKY-OH 15Castells, Ash6 2:51.86

40.52 44.04 41.4245.88

 
#144  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SPY-OH 10Payne, Jarrett M1 2:31.02

34.21 38.69 38.4239.70

AMFY-OH 10Triplett, Reese2 2:45.64

 
#144  Men 15&O 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 2:11.50 2015* Matthew M Gearing

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFY-OH 15Knopf, Luke1 2:15.55

29.63 33.69 35.8036.43

 
#145  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:11.42 2017* Coffman Family YMCA

G Cain, S Wilken, B Meleason, K Lauden

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFY-OH1 1:11.42*

Cain, Gabrielle E 8 Wilken, Sylvia M 8

Meleason, Brynn M 8 Lauden, Kalani S 8

36.14 35.28

BCFY-OH2 1:18.67

Cripe, Lizzy G 7 Drayton, Daylin R 7

Bryner, Reagan S 7 Swanson-Bishop, Luci R 8

38.92 39.75

AAMFY-OH3 1:22.49

Gass, Campbelle 8 Irmscher, Layla R 8

Gabel, Peyton K 8 Triplett, Piper 7

59.39 23.10

CCFY-OH4 1:51.19

Malucci, Genevieve A 8 Lucas, Riley M 6

Lisch, Keziah B 8 Fenhoff, Isabella H 8

48.18 1:03.01

 
#146  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 1:12.98 2014* SPY -OH

W Baron, R Mullen, E Blazer, C Bauer

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGMVY-OH1 1:24.52

Minch, Nicholas A 8 Burke, Kellen M 7

Gabbard, Adam R 7 Earls, Graham B 8

48.33 36.19

ACFY-OH2 1:26.55

Patel, Keeran S 8 Novitske, Daxton M 8

Reigle, Konnor S 7 Rosko, Ryan A 7

AAMFY-OH3 1:29.16

Wendeln, Michael J 7 Verbryke, Rowan M 6

McClain, Caiden H 6 Verbryke, Carter A 8

51.29 37.87

 
#147  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 19:51.52 2017* Morgan R Allison

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LAKY-OH 13Allison, Morgan R1 19:51.52*

33.80 35.75 35.8835.53

35.82 36.04 35.90 35.67

36.09 35.98 35.96 36.12

36.17 36.00 36.18 35.94

36.79 36.44 36.41 36.33

36.11 36.43 36.57 36.45

36.59 36.39 36.61 36.56

36.66 36.67 36.83 36.28

34.57

CFY-OH 13Zubrzycki, Kaitlyn A2 21:48.92

37.08 39.66 40.2840.35

40.42 39.58 40.25 40.17

40.57 40.53 40.29 40.22

40.20 39.89 39.88 40.51

39.67 40.25 39.82 39.95

40.26 40.26 40.83 39.77

39.38 40.09 40.31 39.56

40.09 38.16 38.63 37.12

34.89

 
#147  Women 15&O 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 18:39.16 2013* Courtney M Speakman

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KZY 15Roberts, Fynn A1 19:27.39

30.81 33.58 34.5534.40

34.54 34.69 35.16 35.89

35.44 35.91 35.96 36.15

36.26 35.84 36.21 35.92

35.87 35.79 35.79 35.97

36.15 35.53 36.45 36.19

36.00 36.22 36.14 35.58

35.63 35.91 34.65 34.52

33.69
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CFY-OH 17Matthews, Jenna N2 20:04.35

31.18 33.94 35.0134.96

35.39 35.70 35.54 36.01

35.90 35.90 36.32 36.43

36.33 36.60 36.72 36.73

36.51 36.99 37.47 37.14

37.57 37.71 37.83 37.44

37.54 37.64 37.69 38.02

37.77 37.39 37.59 37.66

35.73

KZY 16Davis, Natalie E3 21:54.40

33.86 36.94 39.7438.38

39.82 39.22 39.58 39.91

40.24 39.85 40.32 40.54

40.19 40.68 40.24 40.70

41.09 40.56 41.59 40.89

40.62 40.67 40.46 40.73

40.09 40.57 39.69 39.99

39.56 37.27 40.45 40.82

39.14

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 147

1. Coffman Family YMCA 2356

2. Springfield Family YMCA 1115

3. Miami County Ohio YMCA 893

4. Lakota Family YMCA Stingrays 597

5. Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 587

6. Great Miami Valley YMCA 473

7. Preble County YMCA Piranhas 158

8. Kleptz YMCA 131

9. Huber Heights Hurricanes 124

10. Blue Ash YMCA Swim Team 99

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 147

1. Coffman Family YMCA 1164

2. Springfield Family YMCA 1120

3. Great Miami Valley YMCA 732

4. Auglaize-Mercer County YMCA 594

5. Lakota Family YMCA Stingrays 475

6. Kleptz YMCA 470

7. Blue Ash YMCA Swim Team 255

8. Huber Heights Hurricanes 142

9. Preble County YMCA Piranhas 135

10. Miami County Ohio YMCA 120


